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THE CITY THAT FRIENDLINESS BUILT

Ralston Park Improvement Plan
Ad Hoc Committee
Meeting Agenda

March 7, 2019 - 3:00 p.m.
750 3rd Street (Santiam Travel Station)

Chair:
Jason Bolen

Vice Chair:
Ron Whitlatch

Committee Members:
Deanna Bowser

Matt Cowart

Tre Kennedy

Christina Untiet

Jason Williams

City Manager:
Gary Marks

City Clerk:
Linda Kaser

Administrative Assistant:
Donna Trippett

Stangeland & Associates:
Brad Stangeland -
LandscapeArchitect
Alex Misar —
Landscape Designer

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

7)

Call to Order — Chair Bolen
Approval of Minutes: February 28, 2019

Ralston Park Preliminary Conceptual Design, presented by
Stangeland

Conceptual Design Comments — Committee Feedback
Schedule Next Meeting — Chair Bolen
Public Comments

Adjourn — Chair Bolen

MISSION STATEMENT

The mission and duties of the committee are to work in consultation with a professional landscape architect
designated by the City to develop and recommend a Ralston Park Improvement Plan to the City Council.

The committee shall act in an advisory capacity only.



